
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day DONNELLS
RESERVOIR

BEARDSLEY
RESERVOIR

TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW C.F.S RIVER C.F.S NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 12,944 78,272 91,216 -151 -76 3,576 3,500 906.4
2 12,944 78,094 91,038 -178 -90 3,450 3,360 913.1
3 12,944 77,844 90,788 -250 -126 3,143 3,017 919.1
4 12,944 77,503 90,447 -341 -172 3,076 2,904 924.9
5 12,944 77,496 90,440 -7 -4 2,905 2,901 930.6
6 12,944 77,156 90,100 -340 -171 2,826 2,655 935.9
7 12,944 77,175 90,119 19 10 2,746 2,756 941.3
8 12,944 77,117 90,061 -58 -29 2,796 2,767 946.8
9 12,944 77,431 90,375 314 158 2,905 3,063 952.9

10 12,944 78,193 91,137 762 384 3,374 3,758 960.4
11 12,944 78,898 91,842 705 355 3,848 4,203 968.7
12 14,386 79,057 93,443 1,601 807 4,799 5,606 979.8
13 15,776 79,215 94,991 1,548 780 4,728 5,508 990.7
14 16,848 79,116 95,964 973 491 4,509 5,000 1,000.7
15 18,005 79,063 97,068 1,104 557 4,196 4,753 1,010.1
16 19,537 79,057 98,594 1,526 769 4,241 5,010 1,020.0
17 21,139 79,123 100,262 1,668 841 4,400 5,241 1,030.4
18 22,447 78,977 101,424 1,162 586 4,178 4,764 1,039.9
19 23,378 78,878 102,256 832 419 3,742 4,161 1,048.1
20 24,116 78,885 103,001 745 376 3,568 3,944 1,055.9
21 25,168 79,004 104,172 1,171 590 5,636 6,226 1,068.3
22 27,310 79,083 106,393 2,221 1,120 3,969 5,089 1,078.4
23 30,359 79,109 109,468 3,075 1,550 4,739 6,289 1,090.9
24 33,355 79,328 112,683 3,215 1,621 4,621 6,242 1,103.2
25 37,022 79,136 116,158 3,475 1,752 4,741 6,493 1,116.1
26 40,527 79,202 119,729 3,571 1,800 4,547 6,347 1,128.7
27 44,769 79,440 124,209 4,480 2,259 4,762 7,021 1,142.6
28 42,024 79,625 121,649 -2,560 -1,291 5,409 4,118 1,150.8
29 55,148 79,487 134,635 12,986 6,547 5,678 12,225 1,175.0
30 58,935 80,661 139,596 4,961 2,501 6,032 8,533 1,192.0

Totals 48,229 147,454

Acre - Feet 292,475
* October 1, 2022 to date

Historical Archive and Report Database

Full Natural Flow At New Melones Dam

             April 2023    

  Run Date:    5/31/2023


